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
times,,! $4. 2064 Broadway.

472 VfomtsxL Mlsceucmeoua)

WANTED Home deep freeze in good
condition. State size and price, also
stair carpet. , Box 850 Statesman.
rader Louie needs thousands of items

oddi --and ends or complete house
holds. Ph. 38558. 3055 Portland Rd.

Additional Classified
Ads on Page

1306 Houses For Salt) .

r$(5500 Full Price'
rban soutI; Jurt off 89E. New S

wired for ran. $1000 down. $M prmo. "

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 Broadway OfficeDay or eve.

S25 DOWNlT
$25 per month. Small homolocated suburban north. Close to bus. 'ojv goes, immeoute possession.

hfimatin Hnr U h of.t.7 7 Ji'lal301 .South High Street Phone rtl

mJCOMJ? jfROPERTY-F- our unit resl-dentl- al(court with, $158 monthly , In-
come, one year old. by creek, lapretty valley town of Silverton. Ore.Elec. ranges, water heaters and wash-er included. My equity $3500, might
trade for Salem property. $13,000 fullpri. Owner. 1270 Nebraska SL. Sa--
lem. Ore. Ph. 37921.

NEW 2 bdrm. hpme, utility, stt garage,,
complete in 2 wks, ready, for
spection now. This is well builtsmall home. Carries $7200 FHA com-
mitment. 1167 Ruse St.

Enclewood
La' buijt 2 bdrm home, lge liv rm

"mi iiituuw, aininn rm. loU eg
closet space, full basement- -

$6900 .
Neat clean 2 yr old 2 bdrm bungalow' With att gar. Hpntri n. acn mo.$1400 down, $45.60 mo. Call BonCleary.

Walter Musgrave-Realtor- s

1211 Edpewater Ph. 35109 eves 3P93

INVESTIGATE THIS
Brand new 2 br home, lge living room.

ariie narawood floors.automatic, oil forced air furnace. On-'"g- e

lot near school. Price only

LISTINGS WANTED
(HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLD ATI! LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 20f 12
$5,000 -- ' Vil Acre with clean Plastered

3 Bd home. Living rm, din. rm.
Keizer Dist. Good well, elect-- pump.
10 Walnut trees, etc. $1,000 down.Balance $52.00 mon. Immed. Post.

, Call Stanley Brown with 7

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Phone 34121

THE Dream of every person is to havean attractive , place to live plus agood income Ac pleasant surround-ings in which to work.. For a man,woman, or couple.- - we have justhat, plus the fact yon can own itso easily you won't believe it. A
fine. , well built, well located, Insu-lat- ed

tourist court. On m trm
iSc will trade ih Salem residence.
Yes it is redecorated inside Sc out6c completely furnished.

DeWitt Land Co.
Phones 35355 - 35533

Better Than New .

This home only 3 yrs old. nice lawn;
jenceo in back yard, excellent loe,
tree lined, street, approx 1200 ft- floor space, well arranged for easy '

living. Wall to wall carpet through-
out, F.H.A. terms, full price $10,25.
Call Walt Musgrae

Walter Musgrave RealtVf
1211 Edgewater St. ' Ph. 35109

FOR. SALE by owner, new moof--!

bedroom home. .i acre lot. - waive
systen electric pump, price $6000. Ph.
28861. - T

Ifyt Far
from State Hospital. Pre-w- ar built IB.R. home. Fireplace. Unfinisher- - up--,

stairs. Garage. Price $7000 Terms.
Nearly New

Englewood Dist. Fireplace. Att. Ga-
rage. Piped oil beat. 2 lovely bed-
rooms. A well planned and well
built home. Full price $10,400. F.H.A.
terms.

Illness; 'J
Compels sale of lovely Cottage home

on Fairmount Hill. Furnished. 100
will handle. -

Older
yet substantial. 2 bedrooms. Lovely

corner lot. Drive by 793 S. 19th, then
. make us an offer,

A. E. Beckett Agency
' - Realtors - Insurance.

637 N. HIGH. Ph. Res.

Air. Building Contractor
i 1

2U A. near Swegle School. Surveyed
into lots. For sale at your piicew
Make an offer. '

DeWitt Land Co. '
Phones 35355 - 35533 ' -

4 Bedroom Home Close In
If you are interested In a 4 bedrna

Colonial, close in, drive past 648
S. Church, if It looks good to you,
come in. look through. We'll give
you a good deal. Ph. 20506.

Will Sell My Bungalow
In Englewood Dist. 2 good sized bed

rms, fireplace Be oil furnace, small
cor lot. on 19th & Madison for $6008.
Very nice Dist.

Art Madsen Realty Co. ?

1326 State St. Ph. 28811
FOR SALE by owner: New ranch stylo

home. 2 bedrooms, tiled kitchen, bath.
room, fireplace, hardwood floors, on
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

MATURE ACTIVE MAN. accountancy
trained. 5 yrs. college teaching. Likes
to travel, wishes Change of employ'
ment Available soon. Box 854, States
man.-

MOTHER of 2 will care for 2 children
only, any age. my home. reas. 7
davs wk. Ph.

WILL CARE for invalid, good food. Ph,
27815. 555 N-- . Liberty. -

PAINTING outside or in. Free estl--
mates. Ph. 28191.

LAWNS: New or old rebuilt, light lev
eling and dirt moving. Ph.

NANCYSIdeal Nursery. Pri. 4940.,
ROTO TILLING ME. tiller28 in. $3.50

per hour. pn. zzi3i. J. A. Gray
HSEWORK. Phone before 8. after S,

WILL CARE for children in my home.
izw Lee $t. pn. zasco.

CHILD CARE. 1180 ShiODing
BABY SITTING bv adult. Ph.
CEMENT WORK.' free est." Ph.'
CEMENT work. All kinds Ph
larstenter work new. renair Ph 22093

BOOKKEEPING. Typing. Notary Pub
lic. 295 Pine, pn

CHILD CARE 183 S. 18th Ph
PAINTING inside and out.' Ph.
CURTAINS washed St stretched.

620 Day and Contract

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS

e Land clearing; & ditching
e Basements St sewers

Roads and dams
Equipment rentals
Air compressors

Have us give you a free estimate on
that job you are planning.

Ph. 24691 Day or Night

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing . Ditching
Sewer St Basement

x laul Dm ent Rental
IS B-'- V yds
10 B- -i Yds
D-- 7 Cat at Dozer
D--4 Cat St Dozer

Be ua about ditching by the foot.
Phone days

Evenings or
Salem Oregon

AUTO PAINTING lust shade better
b Ray ETTEH. Can snrock Motor
Cdl

ft- - 700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
ROOMS for Christian girls, kitchen

privileges, use of entire house. Cloea
m. pn.

NICELY Furn. rm. for lady. Holly
wood Dist. 2050 Myrtle Ave.

ROOM for roan, close in. SCO Marion.
Ph. -

i COMFORTABLE sleeping rim. with
bom cooked meat?t laundry, for
men. 973 Edgewater or call

LCS. slpg. rm. with H A C wtr, hot
plate. Ph. 28550.

NICE ROOM in private home for em--
ployed lady, kitchen privileges 1550
State St Ph. 37465,

PLEASANT slping. rm. for gentleman.
1050 Norway. Ph. 24547. ;

ROOM. Refri hotolat. 2131 Center.
STIT RMSTtoJn "Winter. Ph.
TWO aood clean rooms. Double bed

Breakfast dinner nriylleges. Phone
MOS. i t

705 Apartments For Rent
MOP, tmfurn. 3 br. house. Ph.
I RM. PURn7$24Jo,' Woman. Upstairs
. Pn. 33ZZZ.

NICE MODERN APT
1U4 COURT v.

705 Apartments For Rent

RM. furn., apt, refrigerator. ,523 N.
Church, i

A
BDRM. large urtfurn. apt. Elec. range.
auto. oU beat W1U take children. 1433
N. 4th. f ;.- -

r- -

RM Furn apt $40. Afternoons and 42evenings. 960 N. 19th. Ph. 23769.
CLOSE In. ihee clean sleeping room

adlolning bath. 658 center. .
V

MODERN 4 r. apt. available for cou
ple now. steam heat, water Turnlsn-e- d.

only $53 per month. Phone 34518- -
37781.

LARGE 4 rms., bath, breakfast nook.
all redec. 2073 N. Com'l.

LOTS of windows, lge.'hskp. rm.. uUL
furn. 340 E Washington. Ph.

ONE large r: and kitchenette furn.
utH.aose n. 940 Mill.

STRATTON ', 4 rm. A bath, unfurn.
Ph. 42

TWO 3 rm. apts., 1 furn, 1 unfurn.
Inq. 494 S. Winter.

MODERN large furnished 2 room apt
Private bath, and entrance. Close in.
nione ami. zuo xsusn 01.

FURN. APTTTPrt ent 4 rms. for 2
people. Close to state house. Phone
37694.
MOD. furn. rooms, choice location,
close to State Capitol A new shopping
center. Ph. 34620.
RM. Mod. auto hot water, elec. fuin.
$40.00 mo. Also mod single room,
all elect. 3 blks town. 730 Mill.- -

ATTRACnVE 3 room furnished apt
910 Norway.

NICE clean 3 room apt Pri. bath. le- -
frig, elec. range and heat Adults.
1342 N. Capitol.

2RM. furn. priv. bath. Ph. 37034
FURN. l'rm apt Newly dec, $22. 827 N.

UDerty. Apt 3. Ph. 27Z88.
CLEAN small apt, furn, priv. bath.

adults. 1595 S. Coml.
RM. furn. court apt. for couple. 1664
S. 13th.

FURN APT. Pri. bath,' completely re--
dec. Close to state bldgs. and shop,
ping center; 194 N. 14th. Ph. 36032.

NEW modern cool brick court shower.
excellent location 380 S. 17th.

NEW APT. 2 lge rms & bath. Partly
.furn. Avail, July 9.. 1065 Madison but

on. zwmi
RM FURN APT, refrig, 248 S. 17th.
Call eves.

CLEAN comfortable one rm apt close
in. Lady pref. 645 Ferry. '

CLEAN modern. 3 rm. range & refrig.
close in. Eastridge Apts, 1055 Edge
water. W. iSalem. '
RM FURN APT. Priv ent St bath, re- -
frlg. Adults. 570 Union.

NICE furn. apt, just redec, good loc,
1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

NICELY furn. 2 rm. apts. $C5 A $6730.
Ambassador Apts, 550 N. Summer.

LIVE better at The Ambassador. $52 50
to $75. 550 N. Summer.' A

AIR COND. pri. bath, gar. 2455 State,

707 Houses For Rent

DUPLEX for good reliable couple. 1587
N. Winter. Ph.

MOfiERNnThTail 2 bedroom house and
garage. Gas range, water heater, oil
circulator.; nr. school,, city bus. stores.

Mar Re yard, outside fireplace. Located
2460 N. 5th. Available now. $60. Will
lease for years Ph. Inquire
3865 Monroe Ave.

3 RM. HSE. and garage. Modern. Rt. 6,
BOX 153. Ph. 31468.

UNFURnT rm. hse.. Hollywood. Base
ment, wood furnace, elec. wtr. ntr.
Adults. Available July 8. Inq. 1520 N,
Capitol.

DUPLEX 'APT., close in. Partly furn..
newly decorated. 2 bdrms and bath.
large liv. rm. with Venetian blinds A
hardwoodi floors ana fireplace, ts.it
chen with, builtins. electric ranged
refrigerator. Vacant Open Sat. after.
noon. Sun, and Mon. at 474 S. Winter
St. Rent' S77.S0. Mrs. Frances ii
Howe. 10103 NZ Mason St, Portland,
Ore; KE 3874.

NICE 2e Bk. house $65 moj. 2180 J
Com l. ;

RM. Cottage furn, good location near
bus ,line . 2125 Mvrtle. -

COMPLETELY furn. 3 rm. cottage, all
elec., 8 blks. N. post office, nr. dus.
$50. No drinking or smoking. Phone

i -
FURN. CABIN, nice builtin. Inq, 7 to

11 a.m. 2ul5 Kappann ko.
MODEftN TroThouse. Ready July 1.

4015 Silverton Road.
NEWXSTfti house. $85 mo. Adults only,

Inq. 1090 Donna Ave.
ONE BEDRM all elec.. ven. shades, un

furn.. child permitted. 162 W. Wilson,
Ph. 34369.' f

BEDRMS4 wired for ,rang apd hot
water htr. Adults only. Inq. 2343 Rex
St. eves after 5.

FURN. trailer house. $20 mo., lights
water furn. 3225 Sgverton Rd.

NEW one bedrm house, unfurn., hdwd.
floors, all elec., ven. blinds, 3 blks.
from state capitol. Just right for em-
ployed couple, $67.50 including water.
1533 Court St. Ph. 34347 or 37569.

FOR RENT: Small new home north,
Just completed. Phone 25624.

UNFURN. modern house, cheap. 1230
Clearview Ave.
RM. and 1 room turn, cabins. Adults,
no pets, reasonable. 53 Highway Ave.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
YOUNG pharmacist wife and 2 chil

dren need z or a or. unrurn. nouse.
Good habits. Call South Salem Phar--

' 'macy v

B.R. UNFURN. house, permanent 3
adults. 1 child. References; Ph. 24613,

YOUNG COUPLE want 2 bedrm un
furn house, close in. Phone 28243. 8
a.m. till 6 p.m. after 6 p.m. call
91 KWl

NEED desirable unfurnished nouse by
July 3. Statesman Box 840.

714 Business Rental
BUSINESS LOCATION FOR RENT

Concrete block building on SoutH 12th
St. About 20 x 49 it. spa per mo.
Inquire

Burt Piclia, Inc.
wa 1M Hlh Phone

Store space for rent, ph. 387H,

FOR RENT: Office space or store room.
Ph. 25568. 1993 Fairgrounds Hd
io!siNfcs Room h. l. aurt

FOR RENT: Large room! on Ferry X
suitable for office or store. State
Finance Co, 153 S. High St

716 Resort Rentals i

GLENEDEN BEACH bOTT AGES
$3.50 per day $21 per week. Oil heat.

gas range, garage, store, picnic; gra,
Phone Depoe Bay 673.;

800 Real Estate

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
Very good older home finely located

close,' to junior ana senior nign
with reception hall, living rm. dining;
rm. kitchen, 2 bdrms ahd bath on
first floor. 3 large bderms and show- -.

er on secondV floor. Nice for a large
rental income. AMreal nice buy at
family or could be ; converted Into
only $8,950. Terms.

ST. VINCENT DePAUL
Fof a large family whar needs a good 4

bdrm borne nicely located in su
Vincent DePaul school district. Has
basement .apartment Owner could
have . Income besides nice living
quarters. Only siiooa.
EXCELLENT VALUE

FOR G. I.
If yott are a GJ. why waste your rent

money wnen you can ouy soveiy a
bdrm plastered home Insulated and
vrttatrterstricDed. Has. hdwd floors
Venetian blinds, paved street sewer,
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
-nwy,

WANT GIRL. 17 yrs. or over, to do
house woric ai care for a children, good
Wages, pleasant environment. Apply
The Shoe Box. 3S7 State St. -

WOMAN for housework and care of
children. 283 Chemeketa.

WOMAN to answer phone S days week.
arteraoons u u i sou mo. (jail in
person. 2698 Portland Rd- - mornings,

GIRL or young woman II to 33 yrs.
experiencea wun cnuaren ana nouse-wor- k.

Room, board and excellent sal
ary. Steady employment. Ph. 36481.

603 Pickers. Wanted
CHERRY PICKERS. J'i to 4c, bumper

crop, low trees, food campsites, in-
spection invited. Watch for sign at

Y" 2'i mi. out Orchard Heights Rd.
from Wallace rd. Williams Fruit Farm
Rt . Box 609. Ph.

CHERRY P ICXERS wanted. Good nick
Ing for several days. Brunks Corner,
Salem-Dall- as hiway. Ph. 21186.

Strawberry pickers, picking mod.
it Wed. Stanley Sneed. 2320 Blos-
som Dr. Ph. Located 4 ml
W. of Hayesvuie. turn left on Port-
land Rd. at Trailer Park Villaee.

CHXRRY Pickers wanted at Browning
end Jones orchard oa iirowrung Ave,
mt Jones Road.

ffTSS&Y PliikSlRS wanted. Good
crop, tenia turn. ki. a. box za. ra.
47F24. Cascade Dr, W. Salen. GaiUar
Rd. Glen Robertson.

I OTXR1iYPICKlRS wanted. Adxeaoi
, Farm. Rt 1. Box 17S. Comer 24,

Lancaster A KayasvUl Or.

Church of Air I Church of Air
Radio Pulpit Radio Pulpit
B. Box Revue 'B. Box Revue

7
gILM

KGW

KOCO
KOIN

KEX

8 KOCO

KGW

K8LM

KOIN

First Baptist I First Baptist ' 5lews IMutual Musle
River Boys (News Fellowship ' Fellowship
Bill Costello IH. K. Smith Tabernacle Tabernacle
Church Home Church Home Music iMuslc

HProphecy (Prophecy
r I Ave Maria (Ave Maria

IIGuest Stars iNews
I J. DiMaaeio J. DiMarsia

km News (Morning

KSLM Jlble Class IBlble Class
KOCO Bible V ILutheran9 KOIN To Learning llTo Learning
KGW , News ,fe v I Folk Songs
KEX Negro Choirs INegro

KSLM. Hardy New Organ

10 KOCO Wildwd Church: Organ Loft
KOIN Platform tPlatform
KGW Organ Organ

Choirs I Mes. of Israel Mes. of Israel

800 Real Estate
802 Buslnese Property

Will sell or lease business property en
o. v.vm i.- - oiee

F. H. Weir
Realtor

1247 S. Coml Ph. 39411

CLEANING and pressing plant well
located in good valley town. Doing
good business. Sickness reason for
selling, su.ooo for bldg, equip, etc.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone 34121

804 Suburban
ABSENTEE OWNER SAYS SELL. This

16 Acre suburban farm, close in, on
pavement is TODAY S BEST VALUE
at reduced price of $16,000. FEAT-
URES? WELL DESIGNED 3 BR. mod.
home, with wall to wall rugs. 2 fire-
places. Lge. D. Rm. & kitchen, elec.
heat 2 car garage, concrete drive,
patio, barbecue pi., fish pond, all in-
closed yard full of VALUABLE
SHRUBS St FLOWERS: Roomy con-
crete fir. barn. EVERYTHING WELLttPT and painted. Worlds of perm. 1

pasture for stock, aii crops go if
sold soon. Immed. Poss. Terms

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service '

164 South Com'l St. Phone

Best One Acre Buy
Just north of citt Ranch style 7 yrs

oia s Dearms, an Kinds oi fruit,
nice yard, furnished or unfurnished.
You will like it. $11000 unfurnished.
Art Madeen Realty Co.

1326 State St Ph. 35580

806 Houses For Sola
TIRED OF PAYTNO RENT?

$1000 down, move in. lovely 2 B.R. fur--
nisned home, newly, decorated, good
furnishings. N. Salem. $5000 full price.
H. E. HREITH or B. M. MASON

176 S Coml Ph. 38841 1

B.R. house, $4700. Ph. 26501
'850 DOWN. Mod 2 BJL, large lot.

3810 Monroe.
BY OWNER: Modern 3 bdrm.. $8950.

Close to schools, town park, auto, oil
furnace, basement. Phone 34500.
B.R. Home S5250. Ph. 27496.

NEW HOME. US HANSON AVE. 6ft
PH. 21459.

i B.R. HSE.. good water system, fully
insulated m weatherstripped. laundry
rm. $6250. 3617 Thorndale. Ph.

BY OWNER: One bedroom house. Ph.
26904.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R, full basement near
State Hosp, 'i blk. to bus, $7950,
terms. Ph.

BY OWNER: NearlS new. nicely furn.
a U.K. house. 4 gi loan of S5tx).
Price 69950. 2260 Lee St

LOVELY suburban home, 3 yrs. old. 2
bdrm., NE in a district of new homes.
House la nicely decorated and newly
painted out Lge. lot with nice lawn
all enclosed with attractive rustic ce-
dar fence. Ph.

View Homes in the Hills
Recent construction in the best of

type, all modern Improvements lnd.
diehwasher, disposall, deepfreeze, etc.
11 Acres of unrestricted view, ab. 3
miles from Salem's center, priced
very attractively. Would take In
trade good Salem house.

TOR VIEW, investment aad pleasant
living this 40 acres near city limits
has no equal. Good modern house, 3
bedrooms,, etc. 2 car garage, horse
barn. All surrounded by the pro-
verbial white fence. A food buy with
excellent subdividing possibilities.
Shown by appointment only. Call E.
R. Nelte.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors .

455 Court St. Phone
Eve. .

New homes., hardwood
floors, auto, heat insulated ceinngs.

limits. Low monthly payments. See
" us today! V,
Reimann For Real .Estate
201 South High Street ' Phoner a. Sun.
PRICED TO SJ--l amaii. new J. bashake cottage. Hwa. firs, yen. ounos,

wtaity rm. n A, xiowers. a, .r-

Moods (Lutherans
ISacred Heart
Operetta

IMem. Music
KEX News I World of Ours Vespers '

477 Court St
Eve: Pat Kemper Ralph Maddy

$600
Lot 50x100. clly water. Unfinished ga-

rage, cement foundation $360 cash
will handle,

Elec. range and refrigerator. Hard-
wood iioors, elec.Tieat. 24 ft. living

.room in beautrml Englewood. Lot
'50x137. Paved Street. Only two years
old. Terms can be arranged.

$2500
Wooded lot 78x284 with city water.

Unobstructed view of Cascades. A
look at this Will convince you its
the spot for that home or court.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

REALTORS
453 Court St. Ph. 2 3629

Eves. 2 4789: 3 5620: 3 8835

Income property. tlOO per mo. and
living quarters; Only $7500.

F. H. Weir
; Realtor ,

1247. S. Coml Ph. 29411

11 Acres $2500
Good black valley soil, all cultivate- -

ahle, short distance on pavemem.
east (no bldgs.)

(
5 Acres

$1000 down. Excellent soil. east, lovely
garden. about 4 acres gooa oais. vtob
and peas; aouoie wvity. Total price $4250.

Whv Don't You?
tuim rmrv attractive three bdrm

home in beautiful semng 01
treas. Just at edge of city. A fine
value at $10,500.

!
Goodwin-MeMilli- n

Salem Realtv Co.
Ph. 34707 U 641 N.i High St. - Ph. 37660

BEST. BUYS
$2700 Total Price !

tVt yrs old. 2 br home,, this is not a
mansion but is worm; tne price iia
owner is asking.

Value Here
New 850 sq. ft., very well arranged.

electric neat, unun upsiairs.
rage, close to school, total price only
$7500. ; i

Value Here ' -
This one has a dining rm and Is pric

ed at only S8SU0. Z yrs oia. eiec neat.
insulated and weatherstripped, terms
arranged,

Good Catch - $800 Down
2 hr home, only 3 vrs old. spacious rms

garage, close to bus. large corner jot.
the total price is oniy sow,

Economy
br home In Hollywood Dist., full

basement sawdust furnace, plaster-
ed, hardwood floors. 50 x 150 lot.
total price $9250. Owner may con
elder trading for other property.

A Business of Your Own
Service station, lunch room. 2 bed- -

roome home. iw x im corner
is a buy for $16,000. Owner will

rrn terms that are reasonable.
May consider a sales contract as part
payment. f

Cafe - Money Maker
Tm,A nn Portland Rd walking dis

tance from Fairgrounds, wis is exira
well equipped. Package and draft
beer license, parking, low rent, own-
er forced to sell.! Very reasonable
for only $14,500. Ring for Mr. BelL
Eves or
Want to Keep Horses?

. See This Rancho
14 acres with extra well built 4 or

home. fuU DMemcni, nrepiac.jp-einu- a
rooms, extra 2 rm cabin wired

for range: ) barns, chicken house, a
wens. School bus front door. Only
t miles from downtown Salem. Own-
er left State. In addition to being an
excellent horseman's farm. this
wrmiiii milra a very good sub-di- vi

sion. The price has been reduce to
sis no. tnn.

1 br borne, built In 1948. close to Sa
lem, acre,' cnicaen nouse. garage.
and weLL Total price oniy sTvao.

- i 136 Acres '
rm modorn home. YS A. under ctiltl--

. vation, several larje barns, all farm
machinery Including 43 A.C. tractor,
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